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NRCHA OBS: Open Bridle Spec. - Shown: 10

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

508 Raised On It Mike A Major Willow Oak Plantation , 

973 Elans A Chic Danielle Lybbert Julie Bowden  Amarillo , TX

682 Xtra Foolish Gun Steve C Metcalf Mark Shannon Miers Abilene, TX

974 Hesa Royalena Jerry Jones Lisa Milhoan Arlington, TX

972 Hez The Kats Meow Ashley M Deacon Dustin W Deckard Gallipolis, OH

700 Metallic Look Russell A. Dilday Jim Gauthier Lafayette, LA

684 Annies Playin Cat Veronica Swales Veronica Swales Millsap, TX

587 Get It Master Ty Brown N Too Deep Vendures Milsap, TX

683 Bourbon N Branch Leanne Jetton Leanne Jetton Stephenville, TX

681 Shiney Outlaw Jay McLaughlin Michelle Cannon Venus, TX

NRCHA OB: Open Bridle - Shown: 9

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

981 Louellas Kitty Shawn D. Hays Donald D Duke , 

508 Raised On It Mike A Major Willow Oak Plantation , 

682 Xtra Foolish Gun Steve C Metcalf Mark Shannon Miers Abilene, TX

974 Hesa Royalena Jerry Jones Lisa Milhoan Arlington, TX

580 CSR Lay Down Sally Chris C Dawson Meredith Graber Cannelburg, IN

700 Metallic Look Russell A. Dilday Jim Gauthier Lafayette, LA

684 Annies Playin Cat Veronica Swales Veronica Swales Millsap, TX

587 Get It Master Ty Brown N Too Deep Vendures Milsap, TX

681 Shiney Outlaw Jay McLaughlin Michelle Cannon Venus, TX

NRCHA IOB: Int Open Bridle - Shown: 4

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

682 Xtra Foolish Gun Steve C Metcalf Mark Shannon Miers Abilene, TX

974 Hesa Royalena Jerry Jones Lisa Milhoan Arlington, TX

700 Metallic Look Russell A. Dilday Jim Gauthier Lafayette, LA

684 Annies Playin Cat Veronica Swales Veronica Swales Millsap, TX

NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  - Shown: 6

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

754 Shesa Classy Cat Elizabeth Snyder Kimberly Rounds , 

986 Cee These Guns Michael J (Mike) Lundy Michael J (Mike) Lundy Austin, TX

984 Droppie Deniero Tinker Turner Tinker Turner Boonville, AR

401 Lil Play Rey Samuel J Smith Russ Mothershead Cape Girardeau, MO

985 Inya Dreams Jessica Layne Jones Jessica Layne Jones Ravenna, TX

683 Bourbon N Branch Leanne Jetton Leanne Jetton Stephenville, TX

AQHA 116200: Senior Working Cow Horse - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

977 Lil Codette Sis Steve C Metcalf Steve An Carol Metcalf , 

508 Raised On It Mike A Major Willow Oak Plantation , 

984 Droppie Deniero Tinker Turner Tinker Turner Boonville, AR

401 Lil Play Rey Samuel J Smith Russ Mothershead Cape Girardeau, MO

SRCHA GH: Green Horse - Shown: 11

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

759 Huckleberry Carter T Metcalf Cameron Stoudt , 
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620 TL Bullseye Jenny Smith Chad &/ Jenny Smith , 

584 Dually Smooth Pep Clayton T Anderson , 

994 Winning My Rey Luke Hammerness Harrison Perrin , 

488 Smart Latte Russell A. Dilday Becky A Dodson Benton, LA

442 Megans Blue Balance Cathy Clements Balance Ranch Dale, TX

450 RJ Smart Little Girl Robert Lee Rush Deana Uhl Hempstead, TX

489 Nurse Colleens Cat Glen Aspinall Glen Aspinall Mineral Wells, TX

760 Pats Smart Quixote Carter T Metcalf Carter T Metcalf Pilot Point, TX

462 The Nite Is Golden Emma Jean Kopischke Jason Kopischke Purcell, OK

715 Barbieandherguns Jared Ryan Pierson Tracy Lee Tioga, TX

676 Color Me Marked Tom E Neel Claire Armstrong Weatherford, TX

NRCHA OTRS: OPEN TWO REIN SPECTACULAR - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

686 Peptos Last Bet Erin L Taormino Westley Taormino , 

680 Lucky Remedy Tom E Neel Ashley O'Donnell Brock, TX

685 Mister Boonbastic Clay Volmer Sydney Van Pelt Dennis, TX

679 Metallic Snowflakes Christian K Lybbert Patricia Wilmoth Sanger, TX

482 Reyzinette Chris C Dawson Holy Cow Perf Horses TX Weatherford, TX

NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein - Shown: 8

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

980 Moonshineandtwoadvil Shawn D. Hays Angela Massey , 

686 Peptos Last Bet Erin L Taormino Westley Taormino , 

680 Lucky Remedy Tom E Neel Ashley O'Donnell Brock, TX

706 Sparking Metallic Dustin Mills Hope Miller Burnyville, OK

685 Mister Boonbastic Clay Volmer Sydney Van Pelt Dennis, TX

750 Reys Redbud Clifton J (CJ) Shopbell Kathryn Rippetoe Nashville, TN

749 Cats Shiney Pistols Clifton J (CJ) Shopbell Kathryn Rippetoe Nashville, TN

679 Metallic Snowflakes Christian K Lybbert Patricia Wilmoth Sanger, TX

482 Reyzinette Chris C Dawson Holy Cow Perf Horses TX Weatherford, TX

NRCHA OD: Open Derby  - Shown: 31

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

957 WR This Cat Crawls Ashley M Deacon Deacon Equine , 

961 Metallic My Way Wes R Housler Poston-Housler Horses , 

525 Reys Playgun Monty Bruce Codi Christianson , 

649 Metallic Quake Christian K Lybbert KK Performance Horses , 

664 Hes Pistol Packin Clint W Allen David & Stacie McDavid , 

661 Desires Sweet Pepto Clay Volmer Robin Morrison Alberta, 

729 Reyzn Debra Dell Hendricks Pat Garrett Aubrey, TX

656 SJR Diamond Kata Troy Koehl Dwayne Hildreth Austin, TX

654 That One Time Clinton R Anderson B & K Leasing Big Bear Lake, CA

657 Cat That Could Ron Ralls Kay Rankin Williams Boerne, TX

962 Bet Yer Smart Chic Mark Mills Terry A. Lundberg Brookshire, TX

647 Play Reyin MC Sam J Smith Russ Mothershead Cape Girardeau, MO

652 MC Cowhammer Trevor Carter Bogle Brothers LLC Dexter, NM

619 Mr Comin In Hot Luke Jones Kit & Charlie Moncrief Fort Worth, TX

653 Like Shine Wine Clay Volmer Shaleah L Hester Ft Worth, TX
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660 Smart With Chicks Alex Alves A & S Performance Horses Grandview, TX

514 Saddling At Sunrise Boyd Rice Burnett Ranches LLC Guthrie, TX

651 Metallic Blaze Erin L Taormino Jennifer Ostenson Longmont, CO

527 Sjr Smooth Lil Oak Kyle Noyce Janie D Dvorak Compton Lyme, NH

655 Rooster Cogboon Clayton T Anderson Troop Quarter Horses Marietta, OK

742 Countin Reys Leanne Jetton Kalpowar Quarter Horses Midland, TX

963 Neat Shorty Cat Aaron C. Brookshire Jim Spaulding Millsap, TX

960 Angies Metallic Time Matt Turner Dan Churchill Molene, IL

745 Got Me Lookin Lee C Deacon Rainy Walker Oklahoma City, OK

658 Cattin In The Light Ron Ralls Shannon & Hershel Reid Pilot Point, TX

523 Mrs Jonez Jerry Jones Jerry Jones Ravenna, TX

959 Twice The Shinette Luke Hammerness Luke Hammerness Stephenville, TX

920 Annies Kitty Kat M. Wade Meador Clyde Metzler Topeka, KS

976 This Cat Is A Jule M. Wade Meador Clyde Metzler Topeka, KS

659 One Time Edition Ron Ralls Richard Bell Van Alstyne, TX

648 CR Justa Lil Tuff Danielle Lybbert Danielle Lybbert Whitesboro, TX

NRCHA IOD: INT. OPEN DERBY - Shown: 23

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

957 WR This Cat Crawls Ashley M Deacon Deacon Equine , 

961 Metallic My Way Wes R Housler Poston-Housler Horses , 

525 Reys Playgun Monty Bruce Codi Christianson , 

649 Metallic Quake Christian K Lybbert KK Performance Horses , 

664 Hes Pistol Packin Clint W Allen David & Stacie McDavid , 

729 Reyzn Debra Dell Hendricks Pat Garrett Aubrey, TX

654 That One Time Clinton R Anderson B & K Leasing Big Bear Lake, CA

657 Cat That Could Ron Ralls Kay Rankin Williams Boerne, TX

647 Play Reyin MC Sam J Smith Russ Mothershead Cape Girardeau, MO

652 MC Cowhammer Trevor Carter Bogle Brothers LLC Dexter, NM

660 Smart With Chicks Alex Alves A & S Performance Horses Grandview, TX

651 Metallic Blaze Erin L Taormino Jennifer Ostenson Longmont, CO

527 Sjr Smooth Lil Oak Kyle Noyce Janie D Dvorak Compton Lyme, NH

742 Countin Reys Leanne Jetton Kalpowar Quarter Horses Midland, TX

963 Neat Shorty Cat Aaron C. Brookshire Jim Spaulding Millsap, TX

960 Angies Metallic Time Matt Turner Dan Churchill Molene, IL

658 Cattin In The Light Ron Ralls Shannon & Hershel Reid Pilot Point, TX

523 Mrs Jonez Jerry Jones Jerry Jones Ravenna, TX

959 Twice The Shinette Luke Hammerness Luke Hammerness Stephenville, TX

920 Annies Kitty Kat M. Wade Meador Clyde Metzler Topeka, KS

976 This Cat Is A Jule M. Wade Meador Clyde Metzler Topeka, KS

659 One Time Edition Ron Ralls Richard Bell Van Alstyne, TX

648 CR Justa Lil Tuff Danielle Lybbert Danielle Lybbert Whitesboro, TX

NRCHA LOD: LTD OPEN DERBY - Shown: 12

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

961 Metallic My Way Wes R Housler Poston-Housler Horses , 

664 Hes Pistol Packin Clint W Allen David & Stacie McDavid , 

656 SJR Diamond Kata Troy Koehl Dwayne Hildreth Austin, TX
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654 That One Time Clinton R Anderson B & K Leasing Big Bear Lake, CA

647 Play Reyin MC Sam J Smith Russ Mothershead Cape Girardeau, MO

652 MC Cowhammer Trevor Carter Bogle Brothers LLC Dexter, NM

660 Smart With Chicks Alex Alves A & S Performance Horses Grandview, TX

742 Countin Reys Leanne Jetton Kalpowar Quarter Horses Midland, TX

960 Angies Metallic Time Matt Turner Dan Churchill Molene, IL

523 Mrs Jonez Jerry Jones Jerry Jones Ravenna, TX

959 Twice The Shinette Luke Hammerness Luke Hammerness Stephenville, TX

648 CR Justa Lil Tuff Danielle Lybbert Danielle Lybbert Whitesboro, TX

NRCHA NHD: Novice Horse Derby - Shown: 9

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

961 Metallic My Way Wes R Housler Poston-Housler Horses , 

526 One Gun Wonder Jordan Williams Kathleen Haydon , 

661 Desires Sweet Pepto Clay Volmer Robin Morrison Alberta, 

517 High Brow Smartkitty Jordan Williams Dianne Price Calgary, AB

653 Like Shine Wine Clay Volmer Shaleah L Hester Ft Worth, TX

527 Sjr Smooth Lil Oak Kyle Noyce Janie D Dvorak Compton Lyme, NH

745 Got Me Lookin Lee C Deacon Rainy Walker Oklahoma City, OK

658 Cattin In The Light Ron Ralls Shannon & Hershel Reid Pilot Point, TX

659 One Time Edition Ron Ralls Richard Bell Van Alstyne, TX

NRCHA L1LOD: Level One Limited Open Derby - Shown: 15

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

663 Red Horse Remix Josey Beth Butler Rance & Josey Butler , 

520 Ms Becaco Magthree Kennedy Snyder Kennedy Snyder , 

654 That One Time Clinton R Anderson B & K Leasing Big Bear Lake, CA

962 Bet Yer Smart Chic Mark Mills Terry A. Lundberg Brookshire, TX

647 Play Reyin MC Sam J Smith Russ Mothershead Cape Girardeau, MO

926 MW Renegadesafari Matthew G Whitman Matthew G Whitman El Reno, OK

958 Moms Attractive CD Alanna Starkovich Alanna Starkovich Fort Worth , TX

660 Smart With Chicks Alex Alves A & S Performance Horses Grandview, TX

713 Boonshinen Jessica Ortiz Megan R Waddell Haslet, TX

650 Outstanding Playboy George Leon (Leon) Lewis Tucker Knight Houston, TX

742 Countin Reys Leanne Jetton Kalpowar Quarter Horses Midland, TX

523 Mrs Jonez Jerry Jones Jerry Jones Ravenna, TX

662 Stylin On The Bayou Katie Dove Opal L Smith San Anggelo, TX

483 Cantankerous One Phillip A Rivas Holy Cow Perf Horses TX Weatherford, TX

478 Behindchicnwire Liam Alex Macneill James W Lane Whitesboro, TX

NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore - Shown: 13

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

581 Gunna Be Striking Sarah L Dawson Arcese Qtr Hrs USA/J&W , 

699 Peptos Lil Pet Jay McLaughlin Trevor & Tiffany Bond , 

996 Seven S Pepto Cat Steve C Metcalf Balance Ranch Dale, TX

652 MC Cowhammer Trevor Carter Bogle Brothers LLC Dexter, NM

5756 Hazardouz Material Erin L Taormino Linda A Mars Jackson, WY

577 Im So Stunning Erin L Taormino Jennifer Ostenson Longmont, CO

990 Sr Sassy Cat Lee C Deacon Sassy Cat Syndicate Marietta, OK
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989 Mp Dineros Woodpatch Lee C Deacon Modesta S Williams Marietta, OK

960 Angies Metallic Time Matt Turner Dan Churchill Molene, IL

506 Vintage Ambrosia Clifton J (CJ) Shopbell Kathryn Rippetoe Nashville, TN

400 Back In The Blue Tom E Neel Renee Jones Springtown, TX

481 Lil Time Reymanising Sarah L Dawson Holy Cow Perf Horses TX Weatherford, TX

698 Ze Sparkin Tom E Neel Jennifer A Holland Weatherford, TX

NRCHA IOH: Intermediate Open Hackamore Classic - Shown: 8

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

996 Seven S Pepto Cat Steve C Metcalf Balance Ranch Dale, TX

652 MC Cowhammer Trevor Carter Bogle Brothers LLC Dexter, NM

5756 Hazardouz Material Erin L Taormino Linda A Mars Jackson, WY

577 Im So Stunning Erin L Taormino Jennifer Ostenson Longmont, CO

990 Sr Sassy Cat Lee C Deacon Sassy Cat Syndicate Marietta, OK

989 Mp Dineros Woodpatch Lee C Deacon Modesta S Williams Marietta, OK

960 Angies Metallic Time Matt Turner Dan Churchill Molene, IL

400 Back In The Blue Tom E Neel Renee Jones Springtown, TX

698 Ze Sparkin Tom E Neel Jennifer A Holland Weatherford, TX

NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

595 RKR Playingnthegray JD Holland Rockin K Remuda LLC Dumas, TX

660 Smart With Chicks Alex Alves A & S Performance Horses Grandview, TX

662 Stylin On The Bayou Katie Dove Opal L Smith San Anggelo, TX

995 Starbucks Chic Dream James N (Trey) Pool III Jennie Ellis Woodway, TX

NRCHA SB: SNAFFLE BIT - Shown: 11

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

578 Jittery Erin L Taormino Fults Ranch/Taormino , 

582 Talkin Cheap Clayton T Anderson , 

583 Bet Hesa Wee Bit Clayton T Anderson , 

978 THR Just Say Please James Milum Rob Henderson , 

992 Susie Q Merada Clay Volmer Leea Arnold And Dudley , 

987 Rkr Reddirtplayboy JD Holland Rockin K Remuda LLC Dumas, TX

983 Playinstylish Kat Shawn D. Hays Kit Moncrief Fort Worth, TX

999 Seven S Tuff Boots Erin L Taormino Pamela S. Bailey Golden , CO

579 Lil Shiney Jonez Chris C Dawson Linda A Mars Jackson, WY

496 Flash N Style Alanna Starkovich Barney Mccain Smith Maryneal, TX

982 Play Rey Sugar Baby Shawn D. Hays Greeman/Hays Tishomingo, OK

AQHA 116100: Junior Working Cow Horse - Shown: 7

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

649 Metallic Quake Christian K Lybbert KK Performance Horses , 

402 Daisy Acres Danielle Lybbert Julie Bowden  Amarillo , TX

1000 Wr This Cats Shiney Sarah L Dawson Loretta Showalter Fresno, CA

585 SCR Crackalakin Todd Crawford Singleton Ranches  Lamy, NM

655 Rooster Cogboon Clayton T Anderson Troop Quarter Horses Marietta, OK

506 Vintage Ambrosia Clifton J (CJ) Shopbell Kathryn Rippetoe Nashville, TN

586 The No Pants Party Todd Crawford Paul Gober Seminole, OK

NRCHA OF: Open Futurity - Shown: 82
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Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

948 Stylin Cat Shawn D. Hays , 

602 Dontdrinkandworkcows Clinton R Anderson Angela Massey , 

620 TL Bullseye Jenny Smith Chad &/ Jenny Smith , 

621 Steel Core Cat Trevor Carter Bogle Brothers LLC , 

626 Porr Que Abigayle Mixon Billy Burlin , 

633 Backseat Dryver Jordan Williams Slick Robison , 

635 Flashbacks Chris C Dawson Laura Lynn Fenimore , 

636 Smooth Catastrophy Chris C Dawson Karissa Whitman , 

640 Bad To Tha Boon Erin L Taormino Brazos Cowhorse Ptr , 

642 Royal Stunner Erin L Taormino Kathleen Pinkley/Jennifer , 

592 D Cat Is Shining Ricky Piggott Darrel Harber , 

923 Ladiesdonttrashtalk Ty Brown Brittany Field , 

947 Merada This Time Shawn D. Hays Walter Or Jocelyn Greeman , 

953 Cr Tuffs Brow Aaron C. Brookshire Bill Dudding , 

955 Smart N Swiss Luke Jones Michael & Lori Peyton , 

485 Crackintallic Chris C Dawson , 

487 Catamantium Robert J. Smith III My Girls Partners , 

521 Moonstruck Chickadee Trapper Lowndes Barry & Caytie Martin , 

530 Ichis Baby Rey James Milum Cooper Rose Ranch , 

711 Cr Ruff N Tuff Brad Lund Travis Krein , 

717 Qs Onetimelastfall Boyd Rice Fulton Quien Sabe Ranches , 

726 Starbucks Delight Dell Hendricks Jennifer Anderson , 

730 CWR Sanntonio Ricky Piggott Jane Owens , 

732 R Tuff Duramax Tyson Benson Michelle Reichart , 

733 Allthereyge Tyson Benson Colleen Holt , 

740 Gator Reyd Luke Jones Charlie Jesse , 

932 Pow Pow Pepto Ben Baldus Triple Y Ranch Brenham, TX

708 Jubilee Jackson Dustin Mills Hope Miller Burnyville, OK

486 Dr Boonolena Clifton J (CJ) Shopbell Ann Matthews Charlotte, TX

630 With Persistence Jay McLaughlin Jay And/Or Wendy Clarendon, TX

631 Sporty Rey Jay McLaughlin Salt Fork Cattle Co Clarendon, TX

731 RJ Sannman Snickers Jay McLaughlin Janet Cooper Clarendon, TX

951 Sjr Diamond Catwalk Wes R Housler Wes R Housler Cloudcroft, NM

624 Lil Bit O Diamonds Trevor Carter randy Harris Clovis, NM

638 Smart Chic An Tari Sarah L Dawson Aaron Ranch Commerce, TX

723 A High Brow Hic Dell Hendricks Kristi Clark Doddsville, MS

725 Metallic Bunny Dell Hendricks Kristi Clark Doddsville, MS

613 Stylish Lil Boon Boyd Rice Kit & Charlie Moncrief Fort Worth, TX

614 Crushed Wood Boyd Rice Abrian J Harris Fort Worth, TX

616 Lets Play Mo Ben Baldus Kit & Charlie Moncrief Fort Worth, TX

617 A Little Mo Metallic Ben Baldus Kit & Charlie Moncrief Fort Worth, TX

618 Lil Stylish Kat Luke Jones Kit & Charlie Moncrief Fort Worth, TX

928 Alittle Mo Metallic Ben Baldus Lee Tennison/Kit/C B Fort Worth, TX

931 This Latigo Ben Baldus Bearden Equine Investments Fort Worth, TX

634 Me And Mrs Jonez Chris C Dawson Wendy K Buehler Freeport, MI



Show #911431: SRCHA Pre Futurity & Horse Show 2020

609 DT Miss Shiney Time Todd Crawford El Mesteno Cattle Friona, TX

950 Cowboy Capital Boyd Rice Burnett Ranches LLC Guthrie, TX

930 Seven S Johnny Reb Ashley M Deacon Lucinda Rose David Joaquin, TX

738 LC Red Hot Boon M. Wade Meador Darren S Roberts Kent, NY

639 Selvarey Sarah L Dawson Sheri Jamieson La Jolla, CA

710 Im Betting Its On Brad Lund Amy Lund Lacygne, KS

611 Sparkling Metal Man Russell A. Dilday William H. McElligott Lafayette, LA

937 Cr Whata Tuff Bruce Logan Bruce Logan Loving, TX

941 Aint No Nag Clay Volmer Barney Mccain Smith Maryneal, TX

712 Reys Of Pep Brad Lund Diamond MC Performance Mercer, MO

590 Hq Lucky N Lights Luke Jones Reid A Hockenson Nichols, IA

736 Hq Gunnabafoolishcat Luke Jones Reid A Hockenson Nichols, IA

637 Wooden It Be Time Sarah L Dawson Jack Bogart Oologah, OK

524 Catbalooursocksoff Aaron C. Brookshire Allyson Tapie Perrin, TX

933 Teles Were Dreamin Ben Baldus Catelyn M Walker Prairie Grove, AR

632 Boon On A Tuesday Jordan Williams Jordan Williams Rhome , TX

954 Play Some Metallic Todd Crawford Monica Duflock Ross, CA

622 She Wood Be Smart Trevor Carter Corrie Mauldin San Antonio, TX

623 Whiskey Wyld Trevor Carter Corrie Mauldin San Antonio, TX

646 Mia Metallic Queen Tom E Neel Ken Jones Springtown, TX

603 Red Holly Time Myles Thomas Brown Rob A Brown Stinnett, TX

946 Bitsy Bay Boon Matt Turner Matt Turner Stonewall, TX

940 Kual N Smooth Talkin Luke Hammerness Danny K Poole Texline, TX

724 CR Shortys Tuff Dell Hendricks Dell Hendricks Tioga, TX

949 Dirtyy Little Secret Shawn D. Hays Greeman/Hays Tishomingo, OK

516 Hollyisalena M. Wade Meador Clyde Metzler Topeka, KS

737 Spittin Hickory M. Wade Meador Clyde Metzler Topeka, KS

956 Belle Of The Boon Luke Jones David Pratt Walnut Ridge, TX

615 Sweetes Boyd Rice Kelsey Johnson Weatherford, TX

629 Tee Boone Jay McLaughlin JT III & Sandra Neal Weatherford, TX

716 Sjr Diamond Odysseus Clay Volmer San Juan Ranch Weatherford, TX

608 Kissing Metal Robert Chown Larry &K Barker Family Trust Whitesboro, TX

641 A Gritty Kitty Erin L Taormino Dorothy W Queen Whitesboro, TX

643 Benny Dual Danielle Lybbert Danielle Lybbert Whitesboro, TX

625 Eight Karat Diamond Abigayle Mixon Dr Harry Prince Or Patricia Winchester, TN

701 Splash O Metal Monty Bruce Paul Rice Woodstock, IL

612 One Time Melody Russell A. Dilday Cajun Cowboys Wynnewood, OK

NRCHA IOF: Intermediate Open Futurity - Shown: 45

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

602 Dontdrinkandworkcows Clinton R Anderson Angela Massey , 

621 Steel Core Cat Trevor Carter Bogle Brothers LLC , 

626 Porr Que Abigayle Mixon Billy Burlin , 

633 Backseat Dryver Jordan Williams Slick Robison , 

640 Bad To Tha Boon Erin L Taormino Brazos Cowhorse Ptr , 

642 Royal Stunner Erin L Taormino Kathleen Pinkley/Jennifer , 

592 D Cat Is Shining Ricky Piggott Darrel Harber , 
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923 Ladiesdonttrashtalk Ty Brown Brittany Field , 

953 Cr Tuffs Brow Aaron C. Brookshire Bill Dudding , 

487 Catamantium Robert J. Smith III My Girls Partners , 

521 Moonstruck Chickadee Trapper Lowndes Barry & Caytie Martin , 

530 Ichis Baby Rey James Milum Cooper Rose Ranch , 

717 Qs Onetimelastfall Boyd Rice Fulton Quien Sabe Ranches , 

726 Starbucks Delight Dell Hendricks Jennifer Anderson , 

730 CWR Sanntonio Ricky Piggott Jane Owens , 

732 R Tuff Duramax Tyson Benson Michelle Reichart , 

733 Allthereyge Tyson Benson Colleen Holt , 

932 Pow Pow Pepto Ben Baldus Triple Y Ranch Brenham, TX

486 Dr Boonolena Clifton J (CJ) Shopbell Ann Matthews Charlotte, TX

951 Sjr Diamond Catwalk Wes R Housler Wes R Housler Cloudcroft, NM

624 Lil Bit O Diamonds Trevor Carter randy Harris Clovis, NM

723 A High Brow Hic Dell Hendricks Kristi Clark Doddsville, MS

725 Metallic Bunny Dell Hendricks Kristi Clark Doddsville, MS

931 This Latigo Ben Baldus Bearden Equine Investments Fort Worth, TX

930 Seven S Johnny Reb Ashley M Deacon Lucinda Rose David Joaquin, TX

738 LC Red Hot Boon M. Wade Meador Darren S Roberts Kent, NY

611 Sparkling Metal Man Russell A. Dilday William H. McElligott Lafayette, LA

937 Cr Whata Tuff Bruce Logan Bruce Logan Loving, TX

524 Catbalooursocksoff Aaron C. Brookshire Allyson Tapie Perrin, TX

933 Teles Were Dreamin Ben Baldus Catelyn M Walker Prairie Grove, AR

632 Boon On A Tuesday Jordan Williams Jordan Williams Rhome , TX

622 She Wood Be Smart Trevor Carter Corrie Mauldin San Antonio, TX

623 Whiskey Wyld Trevor Carter Corrie Mauldin San Antonio, TX

646 Mia Metallic Queen Tom E Neel Ken Jones Springtown, TX

603 Red Holly Time Myles Thomas Brown Rob A Brown Stinnett, TX

946 Bitsy Bay Boon Matt Turner Matt Turner Stonewall, TX

940 Kual N Smooth Talkin Luke Hammerness Danny K Poole Texline, TX

724 CR Shortys Tuff Dell Hendricks Dell Hendricks Tioga, TX

516 Hollyisalena M. Wade Meador Clyde Metzler Topeka, KS

737 Spittin Hickory M. Wade Meador Clyde Metzler Topeka, KS

608 Kissing Metal Robert Chown Larry &K Barker Family Trust Whitesboro, TX

641 A Gritty Kitty Erin L Taormino Dorothy W Queen Whitesboro, TX

643 Benny Dual Danielle Lybbert Danielle Lybbert Whitesboro, TX

625 Eight Karat Diamond Abigayle Mixon Dr Harry Prince Or Patricia Winchester, TN

612 One Time Melody Russell A. Dilday Cajun Cowboys Wynnewood, OK

NRCHA LOF: Limited Open Futurity - Shown: 18

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

602 Dontdrinkandworkcows Clinton R Anderson Angela Massey , 

621 Steel Core Cat Trevor Carter Bogle Brothers LLC , 

626 Porr Que Abigayle Mixon Billy Burlin , 

592 D Cat Is Shining Ricky Piggott Darrel Harber , 

923 Ladiesdonttrashtalk Ty Brown Brittany Field , 

513 Quanah Parker 99 Boyd Rice Quanah Parker Partners , 
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530 Ichis Baby Rey James Milum Cooper Rose Ranch , 

730 CWR Sanntonio Ricky Piggott Jane Owens , 

486 Dr Boonolena Clifton J (CJ) Shopbell Ann Matthews Charlotte, TX

951 Sjr Diamond Catwalk Wes R Housler Wes R Housler Cloudcroft, NM

624 Lil Bit O Diamonds Trevor Carter randy Harris Clovis, NM

937 Cr Whata Tuff Bruce Logan Bruce Logan Loving, TX

622 She Wood Be Smart Trevor Carter Corrie Mauldin San Antonio, TX

623 Whiskey Wyld Trevor Carter Corrie Mauldin San Antonio, TX

946 Bitsy Bay Boon Matt Turner Matt Turner Stonewall, TX

940 Kual N Smooth Talkin Luke Hammerness Danny K Poole Texline, TX

643 Benny Dual Danielle Lybbert Danielle Lybbert Whitesboro, TX

625 Eight Karat Diamond Abigayle Mixon Dr Harry Prince Or Patricia Winchester, TN

NRCHA L1LOF: Level One Ltd Open Futurity - Shown: 35

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

602 Dontdrinkandworkcows Clinton R Anderson Angela Massey , 

610 Old School Smarts Stefan Heim Thomas & Suzanne Gowan , 

620 TL Bullseye Jenny Smith Chad &/ Jenny Smith , 

644 Ima Dirty Reyed Head Clint Johnson McCaffity:Melissa , 

592 D Cat Is Shining Ricky Piggott Darrel Harber , 

921 Roosters Lectric Cat Kaleigh King Randy Hoffa , 

925 Gunnalikeme Liam Alex Macneill Keith Feister , 

927 Ss Packin The Queen Liam Alex Macneill Colby Davis , 

935 This Cats Atalker Samantha D Cheetham Craig Cheetham , 

943 Extra Sharp Shooter James N (Trey) Pool III Lindsey Thigpen , 

530 Ichis Baby Rey James Milum Cooper Rose Ranch , 

730 CWR Sanntonio Ricky Piggott Jane Owens , 

734 Sunshineinmypocket Luke Hammerness Turner West , 

746 Miss Metallic Chic Kali Verhoest Kali Verhoest , 

718 This Ones Dynamite Jeff Buckley Jeff Buckley Anna, TX

605 Sss Thunderstruck Sam Shrum Sam Shrum Arkansas City, KS

952 Reyn Time Mark Mills Terry A. Lundberg Brookshire, TX

601 Sliver Of Light Stefan Heim Carrie Anne Volmer Fort Worth, TX

604 NR Awholelottachex Bobby Haneline, Jr Nelson Ranch Granbury, TX

606 Time For A Sugarstik Dillon Clapp J Dan Or Rhonda L Simmons Guthrie, OK

741 Blinded By The Storm Alexandra R. Ciavardelli Julie A Gibbons Highlandville, MO

938 Klcplayin Peppy Star George Leon (Leon) Lewis Tucker Knight Houston, TX

939 Klc Outstanding Lena George Leon (Leon) Lewis Tucker Knight Houston, TX

924 Mw This Cats Lucky Matthew G Whitman Robert Chambers Lincoln, MO

627 La Patroan Katie Dove Doxie Watson Midland, TX

628 Lights Frosty Katie Dove Doxie Watson Midland, TX

922 Rj Shakemup Sannman Adam Donaldson Adam Donaldson Mt Vernon, MO

589 Hq Blondesroverrated Sarah T Murphey Reid A Hockenson Nichols, IA

944 Shesa Stylin Cat James N (Trey) Pool III Gail Scott Olney, TX

945 My Hickory Valentine Jessica Ortiz Jessica Ortiz Perrin, TX

714 Ol Mcdonald Jared Ryan Pierson Jared Ryan Pierson Pilot Point , TX

942 Gunnaletthepaintflo James N (Trey) Pool III Jeff Oswood Weatherford , TX
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594 Pf Playguns Starlet Elizabeth Snyder Elizabeth Snyder Wellington, CO

645 Katy Jonez Jerry Jones James Frahm Whitesboro, TX

607 Dualin With A Cow Justin Stanton Stephanie K Campbell Winters, TX

NRCHA NPF: Non Pro Futurity - Shown: 12

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

709 Playin Catty Kirk M Druey Kirk M Druey Adamstown, MD

593 Playin With Cher William E Lewis William E Lewis Anderson, TX

666 Queens Nu Holly Jessie Lee Nance Jessie Lee Nance Ardmore, OK

707 Metalic Belly Dancer Hope Miller Hope Miller Burnyville, OK

665 Shade N Shine Gray Samenfink Gray Samenfink Erie, CO

519 On The Reydio Emily Ann Kent Emily Ann Kent Jacksboro, TX

751 Young Gunnin Cat Chris Bense Chris Bense Lindstrom, MN

719 Voodoo Whiskey John Briggs Joshua C Briggs Pilot Point, TX

966 Smooth Rein Claire Edwards Laura Jean Edwards Poolville, TX

667 Playguns Pepto Myles Thomas Brown Rob A Brown Stinnett, TX

668 Seven S Razzberry Lanham Brown R.A. Brown Ranch Throckmorton, TX

515 Travelinsassy Jens Naglestad Jens Naglestad Whitesboro, TX

NRCHA INPF: Intermediate Non Pro Futurity - Shown: 7

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

709 Playin Catty Kirk M Druey Kirk M Druey Adamstown, MD

666 Queens Nu Holly Jessie Lee Nance Jessie Lee Nance Ardmore, OK

665 Shade N Shine Gray Samenfink Gray Samenfink Erie, CO

519 On The Reydio Emily Ann Kent Emily Ann Kent Jacksboro, TX

719 Voodoo Whiskey John Briggs Joshua C Briggs Pilot Point, TX

966 Smooth Rein Claire Edwards Laura Jean Edwards Poolville, TX

668 Seven S Razzberry Lanham Brown R.A. Brown Ranch Throckmorton, TX

515 Travelinsassy Jens Naglestad Jens Naglestad Whitesboro, TX

NRCHA NNPF: Novice NP Futurity - Shown: 4

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

666 Queens Nu Holly Jessie Lee Nance Jessie Lee Nance Ardmore, OK

665 Shade N Shine Gray Samenfink Gray Samenfink Erie, CO

519 On The Reydio Emily Ann Kent Emily Ann Kent Jacksboro, TX

719 Voodoo Whiskey John Briggs Joshua C Briggs Pilot Point, TX

966 Smooth Rein Claire Edwards Laura Jean Edwards Poolville, TX

NRCHA AMTF: AMATEUR FUTURITY - Shown: 8

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

529 SJR Diamond Metalica Travis Alcorn Travis Alcorn , 

666 Queens Nu Holly Jessie Lee Nance Jessie Lee Nance Ardmore, OK

519 On The Reydio Emily Ann Kent Emily Ann Kent Jacksboro, TX

719 Voodoo Whiskey John Briggs Joshua C Briggs Pilot Point, TX

966 Smooth Rein Claire Edwards Laura Jean Edwards Poolville, TX

669 Buzz Lite R A B Rob A Brown Rob A Brown Stinnett, TX

934 Voodoo Shine Bock Brian Stone Brian Stone Yukon, OK

936 Tuf Spook Christa Stone Christa Stone Yukon , OK

NRCHA NPLFB: Non Pro Limited Futurity (Boxing) - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST
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518 Trump Twenty Twenty Charlee D Piggott Charlee D Piggott , 

747 W Cats Sailing Chic Elizabeth Richardson Elizabeth Richardson , 

670 No Way Jose Kelsey Delaplaine Kelsey Delaplaine Cleburne, TX

600 Olena Smarts Taylar Thorstenson Taylar Thorstenson San Diego, CA

671 Travel By Starlight Keagan Trett Keagan Trett Sulphur, OK

NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  - Shown: 12

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

405 This Trash Is Quick Christopher William II Lewis William Lewis Anderson, TX

688 Ricochet Shine Jessie Lee Nance Chris & Jessie Nance Ardmore, OK

451 Cold Hard Smart Cash Judy E Fortenberry Judy & Philip Fortenberry Bulverde, TX

447 SLJ Navijuice Molly Jacobs Double F Ranch Cherokee, TX

437 Shes Playin Rey Gregg Lafitte Gregg Lafitte Dallas, TX

422 Imarowdy N Peppychic Kora Bower Kora B Bower Forestburg, TX

687 CD Smart Brat Shaleah L Hester Shaleah Hester Ft Worth, TX

412 Sinful Merada Colee Charlesworth Colee Charlesworth Marathon , TX

427 Mister Amando Jennifer Jarosz Gloria Jenkins Millsap, TX

413 Bugs Boony Birgit Self Birgit Self Pilot Point, TX

411 Third Tymz A Charm Claire Edwards Laura Jean Edwards Poolville, TX

425 Electra Tuff Amy D Bailey Paul E Or Amy D Bailey Sparta, TN

NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 11

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

688 Ricochet Shine Jessie Lee Nance Chris & Jessie Nance Ardmore, OK

986 Cee These Guns Michael J (Mike) Lundy Michael J (Mike) Lundy Austin, TX

447 SLJ Navijuice Molly Jacobs Double F Ranch Cherokee, TX

422 Imarowdy N Peppychic Kora Bower Kora B Bower Forestburg, TX

687 CD Smart Brat Shaleah L Hester Shaleah Hester Ft Worth, TX

689 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead Molly Whitehead Hobbs, NM

412 Sinful Merada Colee Charlesworth Colee Charlesworth Marathon , TX

427 Mister Amando Jennifer Jarosz Gloria Jenkins Millsap, TX

413 Bugs Boony Birgit Self Birgit Self Pilot Point, TX

993 Mamas Money Talks Danny K Poole Danny Poole Texline, TX

452 Smart Lil Brooksinic Lynne Faust Lynne Faust Weatherford, TX

NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 19

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

754 Shesa Classy Cat Kimberly Rounds Kimberly Rounds , 

688 Ricochet Shine Jessie Lee Nance Chris & Jessie Nance Ardmore, OK

986 Cee These Guns Michael J (Mike) Lundy Michael J (Mike) Lundy Austin, TX

447 SLJ Navijuice Molly Jacobs Double F Ranch Cherokee, TX

422 Imarowdy N Peppychic Kora Bower Kora B Bower Forestburg, TX

687 CD Smart Brat Shaleah L Hester Shaleah Hester Ft Worth, TX

689 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead Molly Whitehead Hobbs, NM

404 Shortys Stop N Time Cheyenne D Walter Cheyenne D Walter Hydro, OK

431 Shiners Mighty Mite Ashley Adams Ashley Adams Lubbock, TX

415 Colie Oak Cat M. Brendan Garrison M. Brendan Garrison Lubbock, TX

412 Sinful Merada Colee Charlesworth Colee Charlesworth Marathon , TX

433 Glamors Bling Bling Brooke Carpenter Brooke Carpenter Oklahoma City , OK
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504 JJ Cat Olena Allyson Tapie Allyson Tapie Perrin, TX

411 Third Tymz A Charm Claire Edwards Laura Jean Edwards Poolville, TX

423 Rockin Remenic Renee Woodward Jones Renee Jones Springtown, TX

424 Peppinics A Glo Ken Jones Renee Jones Springtown, TX

993 Mamas Money Talks Danny K Poole Danny Poole Texline, TX

449 Mister Dual Pepinic Elizabeth E Clymer Elizabeth E Clymer Village Mills, TX

452 Smart Lil Brooksinic Lynne Faust Lynne Faust Weatherford, TX

NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  - Shown: 6

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

426 Stylish Daisy Duke Paul E Bailey Paul Or Amy D Bailey , 

407 Adrenaline Force William E Lewis William Lewis Anderson, TX

705 Seven S Prettysmart Hope Miller Hope Miller Burnyville, OK

588 Peptos Lucky Shot Randy Martin Joan Martin Decatur, TX

696 Bet Hes Royal Abrian J Bass Abrian J Harris Fort Worth, TX

436 RKR ShakeYoMoneyMaka Kendra J Fisher Kendra Jo Purcell Fisher Johnson City, TX

NRCHA NPSEL: Non Pro Select - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

451 Cold Hard Smart Cash Judy E Fortenberry Judy & Philip Fortenberry Bulverde, TX

437 Shes Playin Rey Gregg Lafitte Gregg Lafitte Dallas, TX

689 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead Molly Whitehead Hobbs, NM

AQHA 216000: Amt Working Cow Horse - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

426 Stylish Daisy Duke Paul E Bailey Paul Or Amy D Bailey , 

688 Ricochet Shine Jessie Lee Nance Chris & Jessie Nance Ardmore, OK

403 Stylish Belle Toby Rawdon May P W May Krum, TX

425 Electra Tuff Amy D Bailey Paul E Or Amy D Bailey Sparta, TN

AQHA 216800: Amt Select Working Cow Horse - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

437 Shes Playin Rey Gregg Lafitte Gregg Lafitte Dallas, TX

NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein - Shown: 11

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

446 Precious Metalz Stefani Wagley Stefani Wagley Abilene, TX

445 Docs Banjo Whiz Ron Lane Ron Lane Aubrey, TX

755 Metallic Quatros Robin Schmidt Robin Schmidt College Station, TX

438 Metallic Shiner Gregg Lafitte Gregg Lafitte Dallas, TX

494 George Jonez Kim Lindsey Kim Lindsey Dickens, TX

697 Dual Holly Doc Abrian J Bass Abrian J Bass Fort Worth, TX

435 Woody Be Nice Rhonda L Simmons J Dan Or Rhonda L Simmons Guthrie, OK

991 Dually Judged Katherine (Katie) Peterson Katherine Peterson Krum, TX

429 Sheza Crackin Me Up Jennifer Jarosz Jennifer Jarosz Millsap, TX

421 Betcha Like That Katy L Thomison Tom McBeath Union, MS

690 Lil Ms Shiney Light Eleise S Blake Eleise S Blake Whitesboro, TX

NRCHA YB: Youth Bridle - Shown: 15

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

405 This Trash Is Quick Christopher William II Lewis William Lewis Anderson, TX

477 Dulce N Gabbana Jadeyn E Garrett Heather Gentry Brookshire, TX
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500 The Short Ride Madison Miller Madison Miller Bryan, TX

465 DT Whiskey Shine Cutter McLaughlin Jay And/Or Wendy Clarendon, TX

498 Fluff My Chic Sydney Van Pelt Sydney Van Pelt Dennis, TX

459 The Fletcherator Mason Elliott Jeff Or Sue Dawson Dickens, TX

456 Playinhardtoforget Robert Tell Bagley Bagley Performance Horses Dimmitt, TX

728 Vintage San Quincee Clark Quincee Clark Doddsville, MS

702 Seven S Hesa Cat Madeline A Horton Madeline A Horton Fort Worth, TX

473 Hes Not Blu Sierra Walter Sierra Walter Hydro, OK

744 Shortshotofsmarts William Akin William Akin Midland, TX

503 Tommy Hawk Bill Abby Poole Abby Poole Richmond, TX

458 Seven S Crazy Horse Trevor Hale Terry Stuart Forst Waurika , OK

703 Wisha Pona Star Madeline A Horton Ray Shell Ranch LLC Weatherford , TX

490 Rose Pistola Colt Philip Dilday Tanna Dilday Wynnewood, OK

AQHA 416000: Youth Working Cow Horse - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

509 Chica Shine Shanae L Major Mike Or Holly Major Bowie, TX

465 DT Whiskey Shine Cutter McLaughlin Jay And/Or Wendy Clarendon, TX

728 Vintage San Quincee Clark Quincee Clark Doddsville, MS

702 Seven S Hesa Cat Madeline A Horton Madeline A Horton Fort Worth, TX

503 Tommy Hawk Bill Abby Poole Abby Poole Richmond, TX

703 Wisha Pona Star Madeline A Horton Ray Shell Ranch LLC Weatherford , TX

NRCHA YL: Youth Limited - Shown: 23

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

475 Red River Rivalry Bryce Hays Walter & Hays;Tammy , 

471 Grannys Smokin Gun boyd Wilson boyd Wilson , 

417 Spookin Jay Will Ogden Lewis William Lewis Anderson, TX

460 Sioux Wii Maggie J Nance Chris & Jessie Nance Ardmore, OK

461 CD Smooth Kitty Hattie Marie Nance Jessie Lee Nance Ardmore, OK

507 Solanos Cat N Hat Samantha Merrill Lucy Merrill Beaumont, TX

454 Jills Last Bet Jubilee Stringfellow Jubilee Stringfellow Calera, OK

474 Whisper Attraction Avery Cash Hamill Cole Hamill Louden Cleburne, TX

694 FL Mister Dual Pic Haylee Triplitt Dona B Triplitt Coleman, TX

457 Suzzana Pep Cassidy Allen Cassidy Allen Davis, OK

455 Smart Rem N Be Talen Barry Jared Barry Ellinwood, KS

704 Peptos Smart Bert Gracie Estes Gracie Estes Fredericksburk, TX

466 O Lena Skeets Lainey Grewing Lainey Grewing Gainesville, TX

505 Just Dual Me Wade Kiser Wade Kiser Gainsville, TX

748 No Wright On Red Lucinda Rose David Lucinda Rose David Joaquin, TX

757 Very Smart Colonel Spencer Spence Spencer Spence New Braunfels, TX

472 Reylena Del Rey Lane Jones Circle C Ranch Pleasant Plains, AR

462 The Nite Is Golden Emma Jean Kopischke Jason Kopischke Purcell, OK

467 No Big Dual Josey Grewing Becky Smith Saint Jo, TX

464 Creeks Lil Lena Bayleigh Melton Bayleigh Melton Springtown, TX

468 Jacob Thomas Gibbons Thomas Gibbons Sulphur, LA

469 Rowdy  Thomas Gibbons Thomas Gibbons Sulphur, LA

476 Shine Smartly Hunter W Hays Greeman/Hays Tishomingo, OK
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NRCHA YL13: Youth Limited 13 & Under - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

471 Grannys Smokin Gun boyd Wilson boyd Wilson , 

460 Sioux Wii Maggie J Nance Chris & Jessie Nance Ardmore, OK

461 CD Smooth Kitty Hattie Marie Nance Jessie Lee Nance Ardmore, OK

455 Smart Rem N Be Talen Barry Jared Barry Ellinwood, KS

466 O Lena Skeets Lainey Grewing Lainey Grewing Gainesville, TX

505 Just Dual Me Wade Kiser Wade Kiser Gainsville, TX

748 No Wright On Red Lucinda Rose David Lucinda Rose David Joaquin, TX

757 Very Smart Colonel Spencer Spence Spencer Spence New Braunfels, TX

472 Reylena Del Rey Lane Jones Circle C Ranch Pleasant Plains, AR

464 Creeks Lil Lena Bayleigh Melton Bayleigh Melton Springtown, TX

476 Shine Smartly Hunter W Hays Greeman/Hays Tishomingo, OK

AQHA 417000: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

460 Sioux Wii Maggie J Nance Chris & Jessie Nance Ardmore, OK

461 CD Smooth Kitty Hattie Marie Nance Jessie Lee Nance Ardmore, OK

474 Whisper Attraction Avery Cash Hamill Cole Hamill Louden Cleburne, TX

704 Peptos Smart Bert Gracie Estes Gracie Estes Fredericksburk, TX

466 O Lena Skeets Lainey Grewing Lainey Grewing Gainesville, TX

463 Pepto Lil Iron Gun Mary Ryan Branch Mary Ryan Branch Meridian, OK

467 No Big Dual Josey Grewing Becky Smith Saint Jo, TX

NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 22

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

753 Purr Cat Tina Whitfield Danny & Tina Whitfield , 

444 Im No Wimp Sam Reding Sam & Michelle Reding , 

430 Lighten Up Boss Rene L Owens Ray Or Rene Owens , 

443 Toys Jerri Maxi Heather Staley , 

528 JB Habanero Whiz Tonya Brigance Tonya Brigance , 

453 Dual N Tomcat Martha Jo Soule Martha Jo Soule Anna, TX

974 Hesa Royalena Rusty Milhoan Lisa Milhoan Arlington, TX

691 Roany Red Sara M Hamilton Sara M Hamilton Blanco, TX

692 Kings Dualler Danny Crowl Danny Crowl Blanco, TX

491 Metallic River Ann Matthews Ann Matthews Charlotte, TX

695 Starlight Driver Kelsey Delaplaine Kelsey Delaplaine Cleburne, TX

693 Buckalena Ote Cindy Triplitt Dockter Dona B Triplitt Coleman, TX

510 Justa Smart Remedy Jane Pruitt Bagley Jane Pruitt Bagley Dimmitt, TX

713 Boonshinen Megan R Waddell Megan R Waddell Haslet, TX

410 Hondo Playinstylish Jimmy Lee Vick Prairie Point Ranch Liberty Hill, TX

758 Metallic Pearl Kelly J Warner Kelly J Warner Lipan, TX

419 Sparksgenuinearticle Leslie D. Thompson Leslie D. Thompson Lubbock, TX

409 KR Ima Electric Renate Lynn Finley Cindy Nesterud Marietta, OK

434 Robert Reyford Michelle Reed Lee & Michelle Reed Poolville, TX

428 Ima Stylish Babe Dolores Cain Dolores Cain Somerville, TN

919 Aristo Rose CD Taylor R Dawson Taylor R Dawson Trenton, TX

439 Lena Bell Catherine Vincent Catherine Vincent Winchester, CA
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NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited Provisional - Shown: 20

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

753 Purr Cat Tina Whitfield Danny & Tina Whitfield , 

432 Ugly Bettie Dixon, Cheryl Cheryl Dixon , 

973 Elans A Chic Julie Bowden Julie Bowden  Amarillo , TX

417 Spookin Jay Will Ogden Lewis William Lewis Anderson, TX

453 Dual N Tomcat Martha Jo Soule Martha Jo Soule Anna, TX

967 Hot Shiney Lights Scott R. Wagner Scott Wagner Cedar Hills, UT

491 Metallic River Ann Matthews Ann Matthews Charlotte, TX

442 Megans Blue Balance Cathy Clements Balance Ranch Dale, TX

713 Boonshinen Megan R Waddell Megan R Waddell Haslet, TX

493 Cat Can Dew Julie A Gibbons Julie A Gibbons Highlandville, MO

501 Unos Blue Lightening Julie A Gibbons Julie A Gibbons Highlandville, MO

758 Metallic Pearl Kelly J Warner Kelly J Warner Lipan, TX

419 Sparksgenuinearticle Leslie D. Thompson Leslie D. Thompson Lubbock, TX

512 HQ Smart Lady Luck Brittany Field Reid A Hockenson Nichols, IA

511 Star Dustn Wrangler April Salisbury April Salisbury Pilot Point, TX

756 Ss One Eyed Dualer Greg Walton Greg Walton Ropesville, TX

591 Oh Cay Meriah Monica Duflock Monica Duflock Ross, CA

499 She Wants A Prenup Monica Duflock Monica Duflock Ross, CA

919 Aristo Rose CD Taylor R Dawson Taylor R Dawson Trenton, TX

439 Lena Bell Catherine Vincent Catherine Vincent Winchester, CA

NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 22

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

753 Purr Cat Tina Whitfield Danny & Tina Whitfield , 

444 Im No Wimp Sam Reding Sam & Michelle Reding , 

432 Ugly Bettie Dixon, Cheryl Cheryl Dixon , 

443 Toys Jerri Maxi Heather Staley , 

528 JB Habanero Whiz Tonya Brigance Tonya Brigance , 

461 CD Smooth Kitty Hattie Marie Nance Jessie Lee Nance Ardmore, OK

974 Hesa Royalena Rusty Milhoan Lisa Milhoan Arlington, TX

691 Roany Red Sara M Hamilton Sara M Hamilton Blanco, TX

692 Kings Dualler Danny Crowl Danny Crowl Blanco, TX

491 Metallic River Ann Matthews Ann Matthews Charlotte, TX

695 Starlight Driver Kelsey Delaplaine Kelsey Delaplaine Cleburne, TX

694 FL Mister Dual Pic Haylee Triplitt Dona B Triplitt Coleman, TX

448 Twenty Will Do Melaina Middleton HO IV Or Melaina Middleton Decatur, TX

727 Shine Ruf Shine Kristi Clark kristi Clark Doddsville, MS

450 RJ Smart Little Girl Deana Uhl Deana Uhl Hempstead, TX

410 Hondo Playinstylish Jimmy Lee Vick Prairie Point Ranch Liberty Hill, TX

409 KR Ima Electric Renate Lynn Finley Cindy Nesterud Marietta, OK

678 Smart Flags Please Susanne Varner Susanne Varner Mckinney, TX

434 Robert Reyford Michelle Reed Lee & Michelle Reed Poolville, TX

756 Ss One Eyed Dualer Greg Walton Greg Walton Ropesville, TX

406 Boons Texas Legacy Jessica Welch Medlin Kristopher & Jessica Medlin Weatherford, TX

420 TF Chic Magnet Julie Smith Julie Smith Whitesbro, TX
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NRCHA NPLSEL: Non Pro Limited Select - Shown: 6

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

453 Dual N Tomcat Martha Jo Soule Martha Jo Soule Anna, TX

967 Hot Shiney Lights Scott R. Wagner Scott Wagner Cedar Hills, UT

491 Metallic River Ann Matthews Ann Matthews Charlotte, TX

758 Metallic Pearl Kelly J Warner Kelly J Warner Lipan, TX

511 Star Dustn Wrangler April Salisbury April Salisbury Pilot Point, TX

439 Lena Bell Catherine Vincent Catherine Vincent Winchester, CA

AQHA 217000: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 9

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

430 Lighten Up Boss Rene L Owens Ray Or Rene Owens , 

973 Elans A Chic Julie Bowden Julie Bowden  Amarillo , TX

693 Buckalena Ote Cindy Triplitt Dockter Dona B Triplitt Coleman, TX

441 Attracted To Royalty Caroline M Gilmore Caroline M Gilmore Franklin, TN

493 Cat Can Dew Julie A Gibbons Julie A Gibbons Highlandville, MO

501 Unos Blue Lightening Julie A Gibbons Julie A Gibbons Highlandville, MO

419 Sparksgenuinearticle Leslie D. Thompson Leslie D. Thompson Lubbock, TX

418 Seven S Delightful Melinda Mayes-kelly Melinda Mayes-kelly Weatherford, TX

420 TF Chic Magnet Julie Smith Julie Smith Whitesbro, TX

AQHA 217800: Amt Select Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

758 Metallic Pearl Kelly J Warner Kelly J Warner Lipan, TX

SRCHA GR: Green Rider - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

460 Sioux Wii Maggie J Nance Chris & Jessie Nance Ardmore, OK

979 Peptos Smart Peppy Lisa Milhoan Lisa Milhoan Arlington, TX

408 Neat Little Cd Rusty Milhoan Rusty Milhoan Arlington, TX

457 Suzzana Pep Cassidy Allen Cassidy Allen Davis, OK

455 Smart Rem N Be Talen Barry Jared Barry Ellinwood, KS

450 RJ Smart Little Girl Deana Uhl Deana Uhl Hempstead, TX

414 Haidin Dirty Cash Emily Stephens Emily Stephens Paradise, TX

462 The Nite Is Golden Emma Jean Kopischke Jason Kopischke Purcell, OK

406 Boons Texas Legacy Jessica Welch Medlin Kristopher & Jessica Medlin Weatherford, TX

SRCHA LBS: Little Big Shots - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

505 Just Dual Me Wade Kiser Wade Kiser Gainsville, TX

497 Skeets Nicker Kixi Rea Meador M. Wade Meador Marietta, OK

757 Very Smart Colonel Spencer Spence Spencer Spence New Braunfels, TX

NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby - Shown: 10

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

407 Adrenaline Force William E Lewis William Lewis Anderson, TX

965 Red Hotz Carisa Kimbro Carisa Kimbro Burleson, TX

705 Seven S Prettysmart Hope Miller Hope Miller Burnyville, OK

672 Shine On Savanah Kora Bower Kora Bower Forestburg, TX

696 Bet Hes Royal Abrian J Bass Abrian J Harris Fort Worth, TX

743 SJR Starlit Rey William Akin William Akin Midland, TX
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735 Sheza Travelin Kind Molly Jacobs Beverly Jacobs Montgomery, TX

674 Hesa Twisted Bet Lanham Brown  &  R.A. Brown Ranch Throckmorton, TX

675 SCR Betthistime Parke Greeson Sarco Creek Ranch Victoria, TX

969 Royal Roanie Smart Sarah Marold Clymer Sarah Marold Clymer Village Mills, TX

NRCHA INPD: INT. NON PRO DERBY - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

965 Red Hotz Carisa Kimbro Carisa Kimbro Burleson, TX

672 Shine On Savanah Kora Bower Kora Bower Forestburg, TX

743 SJR Starlit Rey William Akin William Akin Midland, TX

674 Hesa Twisted Bet Lanham Brown  &  R.A. Brown Ranch Throckmorton, TX

969 Royal Roanie Smart Sarah Marold Clymer Sarah Marold Clymer Village Mills, TX

NRCHA NNPD: Novice Non Pro Derby - Shown: 4

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

965 Red Hotz Carisa Kimbro Carisa Kimbro Burleson, TX

672 Shine On Savanah Kora Bower Kora Bower Forestburg, TX

743 SJR Starlit Rey William Akin William Akin Midland, TX

969 Royal Roanie Smart Sarah Marold Clymer Sarah Marold Clymer Village Mills, TX

NRCHA AD: AMT DERBY - Shown: 4

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

672 Shine On Savanah Kora Bower Kora Bower Forestburg, TX

696 Bet Hes Royal Abrian J Bass Abrian J Harris Fort Worth, TX

743 SJR Starlit Rey William Akin William Akin Midland, TX

673 Smart Boon Starlight Sandy Miller Sandy Miller Weatherford, TX

NRCHA NPLD: Non Pro Limited Derby - Shown: 10

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

971 DCR High As A Cat Cheryl Chown Robert And Cheryl Chown , 

484 Amarillobymorning Landon Poston Ashley Poston , 

739 Felicity Smoak Jared Melton Jared Melton Canyon, TX

967 Hot Shiney Lights Scott R. Wagner Scott Wagner Cedar Hills, UT

713 Boonshinen Megan R Waddell Megan R Waddell Haslet, TX

678 Smart Flags Please Susanne Varner Susanne Varner Mckinney, TX

677 Shes Divine Kathleen J. Pinkley Kathleen J. Pinkley Northlake, TX

970 Time For New Shoes Melinda L Cheetham Melinda L Cheetham Shepherd, MT

676 Color Me Marked Claire Armstrong Claire Armstrong Weatherford, TX

492 Dos Equis On Tap Dorothy W Queen Dorothy W Queen Whitesboro, TX

NRCHA BDBD: Box Drive Box Drive - Shown: 12

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

432 Ugly Bettie Dixon, Cheryl Cheryl Dixon , 

973 Elans A Chic Julie Bowden Julie Bowden  Amarillo , TX

453 Dual N Tomcat Martha Jo Soule Martha Jo Soule Anna, TX

967 Hot Shiney Lights Scott R. Wagner Scott Wagner Cedar Hills, UT

442 Megans Blue Balance Cathy Clements Balance Ranch Dale, TX

493 Cat Can Dew Julie A Gibbons Julie A Gibbons Highlandville, MO

501 Unos Blue Lightening Julie A Gibbons Julie A Gibbons Highlandville, MO

512 HQ Smart Lady Luck Brittany Field Reid A Hockenson Nichols, IA

511 Star Dustn Wrangler April Salisbury April Salisbury Pilot Point, TX
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756 Ss One Eyed Dualer Greg Walton Greg Walton Ropesville, TX

499 She Wants A Prenup Monica Duflock Monica Duflock Ross, CA

919 Aristo Rose CD Taylor R Dawson Taylor R Dawson Trenton, TX

TQHA OF: Texas Bred Open Futurity - Shown: 27

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

644 Ima Dirty Reyed Head Clint Johnson McCaffity:Melissa , 

955 Smart N Swiss Luke Jones Michael & Lori Peyton , 

485 Crackintallic Chris C Dawson , 

711 Cr Ruff N Tuff Brad Lund Travis Krein , 

717 Qs Onetimelastfall Boyd Rice Fulton Quien Sabe Ranches , 

726 Starbucks Delight Dell Hendricks Jennifer Anderson , 

740 Gator Reyd Luke Jones Charlie Jesse , 

486 Dr Boonolena Clifton J (CJ) Shopbell Ann Matthews Charlotte, TX

731 RJ Sannman Snickers Jay McLaughlin Janet Cooper Clarendon, TX

951 Sjr Diamond Catwalk Wes R Housler Wes R Housler Cloudcroft, NM

638 Smart Chic An Tari Sarah L Dawson Aaron Ranch Commerce, TX

723 A High Brow Hic Dell Hendricks Kristi Clark Doddsville, MS

725 Metallic Bunny Dell Hendricks Kristi Clark Doddsville, MS

601 Sliver Of Light Stefan Heim Carrie Anne Volmer Fort Worth, TX

614 Crushed Wood Boyd Rice Abrian J Harris Fort Worth, TX

616 Lets Play Mo Ben Baldus Kit & Charlie Moncrief Fort Worth, TX

618 Lil Stylish Kat Luke Jones Kit & Charlie Moncrief Fort Worth, TX

634 Me And Mrs Jonez Chris C Dawson Wendy K Buehler Freeport, MI

609 DT Miss Shiney Time Todd Crawford El Mesteno Cattle Friona, TX

639 Selvarey Sarah L Dawson Sheri Jamieson La Jolla, CA

710 Im Betting Its On Brad Lund Amy Lund Lacygne, KS

712 Reys Of Pep Brad Lund Diamond MC Performance Mercer, MO

724 CR Shortys Tuff Dell Hendricks Dell Hendricks Tioga, TX

629 Tee Boone Jay McLaughlin JT III & Sandra Neal Weatherford, TX

716 Sjr Diamond Odysseus Clay Volmer San Juan Ranch Weatherford, TX

607 Dualin With A Cow Justin Stanton Stephanie K Campbell Winters, TX

701 Splash O Metal Monty Bruce Paul Rice Woodstock, IL

TQHA NPF: TQHA Texas Bred Non Pro Futurity - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

666 Queens Nu Holly Jessie Lee Nance Jessie Lee Nance Ardmore, OK

751 Young Gunnin Cat Chris Bense Chris Bense Lindstrom, MN

966 Smooth Rein Claire Edwards Laura Jean Edwards Poolville, TX


